
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06748287 

Paris Wholesale Limited 

|/We 
Jeremy Nigel lan Woodside 
Arkwright House 

Parsonage Gardens 

Manchester 

M3 2LF 

the liquidator(s) of t 
as at 08 Februan’201 

Signed 

\ 7X4 

Christopher Ratten 
Arkwright House 

Parsonage Gardens 
Manchester 
M3 2LF 

above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

Date 08 February 2013 

RSM Tenon Reatfactuning 
Arkwright House 
Parsonage Gardens 
Manchester 

M3 2LF 

Ref 5527177/JW/CR/JR/PH 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 WAMU 

12/02/2013 #308 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Paris Wholesale Limited 

on the 8 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name K peed ELIZABETH Au uS 

Signed doen | \v 1 VS : 

Dated S.2-I\DB. 



Paris Wholesale Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 8 February 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment 152 00 80 00 

Stock 15,000 00 480 00 
Book Debts 3,283 78 3,283 78 
Cash at Bank 4,427 26 4,427 26 
Petty Cash 767 767 
Utility Rebate 413 57 413 57 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,692 28 

Signature Vover Prous Date tel - 2- VA



Paris Wholesale Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 8 February 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,692 28 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Holiday Pay 197 26 

197 26 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,495 02 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

8,495 02 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,495 02 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,495 02 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets availabie to unsecured creditors 8,495 02 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 22,817 70 
Employees 22,150 14 

HMRC - PAYE 252 51 
HMRC - VAT 4,163 89 

49,384 24 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (40,889 22) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (40,889 22) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 
200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (40,891 22) 

sonane Ly eee Pros Date B -S-2.I23



Paris Wholesale Limited 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 8 FEBRUARY 2013 

C - SHAREHOLDERS 

Ordinary Shares 

Karen Elizabeth Angus 

Lalita Elizabeth Fay 

Nominal Value No Shares Total Nominal 
(£) Value (£) 

1 1 100 

1 1 100 

100 100 400 

Signature doy fan Pros Date rok ex IS 


